ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL

REGIONAL BENCH, LUCKNOW
3, RAFI AHMED KIDWAI MARG, LUCKNOW-226002
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OLIDAYS NOTES
S.No | Name of the Holidays | Month & Date | Days of the Week | 1. Tribunal shall remain closed on 01.01.19.
1. | Republic Day January 26 | Saturday 2. Holidays for Idu’s Fitr, Idu’l Zuha, Muharram
2. | Mahashiv Ratri March 04 | Monday and Id-E-Milad are subject to change depending
3. [ Holi March 21 | Thursday upon the local visibility of the Moon.
4. | Mahavir Jayanti April 17 | Wednesday 3. Tribunal shall remain closed for Maha Shivratri
5. | Good Friday April 19 | Friday vacation on 04.03.19 (Monday).
6. | Buddha Purnima May 18 | Saturday 4. ;;I:gr;asl :ong or?:l':ln closed for Holi vacation on
: &.: ::. JM“:M 2: W’ 5. Tribunal shall remain closed for Summer vacation
9. »d rdence Day August 15 | Thursday from 03.3.1&“0;:::)0? 02.?.?98.19(Frlday) and will
resume its sitting .07.19.
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12. D“'":;"‘(“"" October 07 | Monday from 25.10.19 and 28.10.19 to 29.10.19.
Navm = 8. Tribunal shall remain closed for Christmas vacation
13 D"'"':"‘MM October 08 | Tuesday from 23.12.19 to 31.12.19.
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15. | Id-E-Milad November 10 | Sunday in thick Red Colour.
16. | Guru Nanak’s November 12 | Tuesday 10. The Registry will function throughout vacations
Birthday except Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays.
17. | Christmas Day December 25 | Wednesday 11. Court working days are 215 days in the Calendar
Year 2019.




